FOOD
HOSES
Flexibility Fits           www.wahjooseng.com                 kingflex@wahjooseng.com                     +65  6298 3211
APPLICATIONS
Mandrel built food quality hardwall hose for
conveying of potable water, wine, vinegar,
juice, soft drinks and other foodstuffs.
TUBE
Smooth white food quality synthetic rubber
that meets FDA and European requirement
standards
COVER
Smooth long lasting wrapped finish synthetic
rubber that is weather resistant.
REINFORCEMENT
High strength synthetic cord and helix wire.
SIZES
3/4” - 4”
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-31°F to 158°F (-35°C to 70°C)
WORKING PRESSURE
150 PSI/10 BAR
SAFETY FACTOR
4:1
COLOURS
Blue
REMARKS
• Not recommended for oily or fatty foods
• Also available: PW150 (Discharge), FFH150
(Fatty Food Suction).
• Available in 300 psi model
• Product specifications may vary for other
available models
PWH150 Potable Water & Food Suction Hose
RELATED PRODUCTS
DIN Safety
Clamp
Camlocks Male Ends Flange Ends Tri Clamps
Fittings
SMS Fittings DIN Fittings RJT Fittings
Other diameters and lengths available on request, please contact our sales office for pricing and minimums. Values indicated here are
approximate figures based on  2’ straight lengths of hose at 20 °C. Data subject to change without notice. The proper use and maintenance
of hoses is the sole responsibility of the purchaser and ultimate user of the product.
Code No.
I.D Ø  O.D Ø
Bend
Radius
Working
Pressure
Weight
Standard
Length
Vacuum
(inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (inch) (mm) (psi) (bar) (psi) (bar) (lbs/ft) (kg/m) (ft) (m)
PWH150-0075-0060 0.75 19.0 1.30 33 3.38 86 150 10 13.05 0.9 0.58 0.87 200 60
PWH150-0100-0060 1.00 25.0 1.50 38 4.45 113 150 10 13.05 0.9 0.66 0.99 200 60
PWH150-0150-0060 1.50 38.0 1.97 50 6.73 171 150 10 13.05 0.9 0.95 1.42 200 60
PWH150-0200-0060 2.00 51.0 2.56 65 9.05 230 150 10 13.05 0.9 1.45 2.16 200 60
PWH150-0250-0060 2.50 63.5 3.19 81 11.26 286 150 10 13.05 0.9 1.83 2.73 200 60
PWH150-0300-0060 3.00 76.0 3.66 93 13.46 342 150 10 13.05 0.9 2.48 3.70 200 60
PWH150-0400-0060 4.00 102.0 4.84 123 18.11 460 150 10 13.05 0.9 4.02 6.00 200 60